Fund Manager
Risk Monitoring

Macro Risk
Awareness

Simplified
Reporting

www.iapf.ie

PRMS: Factor Risks

www.iapf.ie

Risk Adjusted Asset Model

www.iapf.ie

Pension Fund Model for Risk

Risk Budgeting:

 Setting Risk Tolerances & Limits
 Risk Net must be as wide as feasible and inquisitive
 Risk Understanding must be internal not abrogated to risk function
 Risk Breaches must be reported immediately

Risk Appetite:

 Active Cash Management
 Understanding the Network Risks
 Stress Testing
 Scenario Analysis
 Risk adjusted investing

www.iapf.ie

Pattern Recognition

RISK THEORY: New Advances

www.iapf.ie

Pattern Recognition

How cmoe yuor bairn is albe to
udnertsnad tihs snetnece eevn
tghouh olny the frist and lsat
ltetres of ecah wrod are crreoct ?

www.iapf.ie

The Classical Risk Problem
Perception of Risk vs. Real Risk

www.iapf.ie

Clustering of Risk

Risk Dynamics

www.iapf.ie

Why do existing methods fail?

Normal Distribution  ACTUAL Distribution

# of Standard Deviations

from the Mean  Daily Return Range  Predicted  Percentage  Observed  Percentage

+6σ or more  Above +7.17%  0 0.00% 26 0.13%

+5σ  5.97% to +7.17%  0 0.00% 16 0.08%

+4σ  +4.78% to +5.97%  1 0.00% 32 0.15%

+3σ  +3.58% to + 4.78%  27 0.13% 99 0.48%

+2σ  +2.39% to + 3.58%  445 2.14% 297 1.43%

+1σ  +1.19% to +2.39%  2825 13.59% 1502 7.23%

0σ  -1.19% to +1.19%  14192 68.27% 16907 81.33%

-1σ  -1.19% to -2.39%  2825 13.59% 1394 6.71%

-2 σ  -2.39 % to -3.58%  445 2.14% 331 1.59%

-3σ  -3.58% to -4.78%  27 0.13% 101 0.49%

-4σ  -4.78% to -5.97%  1 0.00% 43 0.21%

-5 σ  - 5.97% to - 7.17%  0 0.00% 18 0.09%

-6 σ or more  Below -7.17%  0 0.00% 22 0.11%

Total  ~  20,788 100% 20,788 100

www.iapf.ie

S&P According to VaR

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

5

10

15

20

25

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 c

ha
ng

e

Source: CheckRisk LLP

www.iapf.ie

Risk Clusters

-25.00%

-20.00%

-15.00%

-10.00%

-5.00%

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

19
28

19
31

19
34

19
37

19
40

19
43

19
46

19
49

19
52

19
55

19
58

19
61

19
64

19
67

19
70

19
73

19
76

19
79

19
82

19
85

19
88

19
91

19
94

19
97

20
00

20
03

20
06

20
09

 Daily S&P 500 returns 1928-2011

End of